
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Premier

Delph & Dobcross Av Hall Bower A

Played on 04/08/2012

Innings of Hall Bower A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 AHMED Javaid c JONES Warren GHAUS Adnan 7

2 RASHID Shabir c HARGREAVES Luke GHAUS Adnan 9

3 LATIF Ibrar b LILLEY Arron 74

4 CLIFFE Tom b LILLEY Arron 5

5 SHAH Yasir Run Out 28

6 DYSON Scott lbw LILLEY Arron 0

7 MOSS Daniel lbw GHAUS Adnan 0

8 ROBSHAW Ben c HARGREAVES Luke GHAUS Adnan 3

9 SYKES Christopher Not Out 4

10 SHAHNAWAZ Mohammad b LILLEY Arron 5

11 CRINES Daniel b LILLEY Arron 0

Extras 12

OVERS BOWLED 39.5 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 147

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Abandoned

1 GHAUS Adnan 15 4 47 4

2 NORVALL Matthew 7 3 21 0

3 LILLEY Arron 12.5 3 45 5

4 HOOK Kevin 5 0 27 0

Innings of Delph & Dobcross A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 ZAHOOR Irfan c SHAHNAWAZ Mohammad DYSON Scott 5

2 SIMPSON Graeme c SHAHNAWAZ Mohammad DYSON Scott 8

3 BUTT Faisal Not Out 7

4 LILLEY Arron lbw DYSON Scott 10

5 HOOK Kevin Not Out 0

6 NORVALL Matthew  

7 HARGREAVES Luke  

8 JONES Grant  

9 GHAUS Adnan  

10 JONES Warren  

11 ALI Muhammad  

Extras 6

OVERS BOWLED 10 For Wkts ( 3 ) TOTAL 36

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Abandoned

1 DYSON Scott 5 1 20 3

2 SHAH Yasir 5 2 10 0

Delph & Dobcross A 2 pnts v Hall Bower A 2 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Premier

Golcar A v Slaithwaite A

Played on 04/08/2012

Innings of Slaithwaite A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 WAHID Abdul c CHALKLEY Andrew WHITWAM Steven 0

2 HUSSAIN Wajid c WHITWAM Steven WHITWAM Steven 23

3 BAKSHI Rahul c WOODHEAD Daniel RHODES Daniel 54

4 TALIB Kashif b RHODES Daniel 1

5 TAYLOR Bjorn c WILSON Mark RHODES Daniel 5

6 HOLT Ian Not Out 40

7 HUTCHINSON David b HINCHLIFFE William 7

8 LANGFIELD Josh c WILSON Mark HINCHLIFFE William 0

9 BRADLEY Joah Philip Run Out 1

10 GRAHAM Thomas Not Out 0

11 LONGWORTH David  

Extras 12

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 143

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 WHITWAM Steven 25 4 53 2

2 HINCHLIFFE William 14 3 46 2

3 RHODES Daniel 11 3 39 3

Innings of Golcar A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BAXTER Lee Not Out 52

2 WHITWAM Steven Not Out 88

3 HINCHLIFFE William  

4 RHODES Daniel  

5 WOODHEAD Daniel  

6 CHALKLEY Andrew  

7 RUSCOE Craig  

8 CROWTHER Gareth  

9 WILSON Mark  

10 HAIDER Rizwan  

11 HOWSON James  

Extras 7

OVERS BOWLED 19.1 For Wkts ( 0 ) TOTAL 147

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 TAYLOR Bjorn 2 0 20 0

2 LONGWORTH David 9.1 1 39 0

3 GRAHAM Thomas 3 0 28 0

4 HUSSAIN Wajid 2 0 22 0

5 HUTCHINSON David 2 0 22 0

6 BRADLEY Joah Philip 1 0 9 0

Golcar A 5 pnts v Slaithwaite A 0 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Premier

Honley A v Kirkburton A

Played on 04/08/2012

Innings of Kirkburton A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 WOOD Matthew b HOWARTH Ritchie 20

2 SMITH Andrew c JAKEMAN Richard HOWARTH Ritchie 0

3 BUCKLEY Greg c SYKES Matthew David SHARMA Siddarth 74

4 ROBINSON Ryan st JAKEMAN Richard SHARMA Siddarth 77

5 BUTTERFIELD Jonathan c BOOTH Harvey KELLY Simon 30

6 DAVIDSON Oliver c HOWARD Danny KELLY Simon 8

7 SMITH George c FRAINE Michael SHARMA Siddarth 2

8 FLETCHER Craig Not Out 9

9 BURKINSHAW Tom Not Out 0

10 GARRETY Matthew  

11 WOODHAMS Shaun  

Extras 3

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 7 ) TOTAL 223

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 SHARMA Siddarth 25 2 113 3

2 HOWARTH Ritchie 16 3 46 2

3 KELLY Simon 9 0 63 2

Innings of Honley A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 KELLY Simon lbw BURKINSHAW Tom 24

2 JAKEMAN Richard lbw ROBINSON Ryan 26

3 JOICE Max c WOODHAMS Shaun ROBINSON Ryan 19

4 FRAINE Michael c BUCKLEY Greg WOOD Matthew 48

5 HOWARD Danny c WOODHAMS Shaun BUCKLEY Greg 41

6 BOOTH Harvey c WOODHAMS Shaun SMITH Andrew 13

7 SYKES Matthew David c WOODHAMS Shaun SMITH Andrew 9

8 MOORE Robert c WOOD Matthew SMITH Andrew 8

9 SHARMA Siddarth Not Out 2

10 WILLITTS Thomas Not Out 0

11 HOWARTH Ritchie  

Extras 6

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 196

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 BURKINSHAW Tom 5 0 27 1

2 FLETCHER Craig 4 1 22 0

3 DAVIDSON Oliver 8 1 29 0

4 ROBINSON Ryan 6 1 18 2

6 BUCKLEY Greg 11 0 31 1

7 SMITH Andrew 9 0 40 3

8 WOOD Matthew 1 0 3 1 8.GARRETY Matthew 6-1-20-0

Honley A 1 pnts v Kirkburton A 5 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Premier

Marsden A v Elland A

Played on 04/08/2012

Innings of Marsden A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 RAZA Tauseeq c YOUNAS Ibrar GOULDEN Chris 24

2 BUTTERS Stephen Jnr st FINN Greg GOULDEN Chris 28

3 COLEMAN Christopher b GOULDEN Chris 9

4 BUTTERS Matthew James c INGRAM Lorenzo GOULDEN Chris 6

5 SMITH Jack lbw INGRAM Lorenzo 4

6 KILNER Christopher Not Out 80

7 FARRELL Alistair Michael b YOUNAS Ibrar 29

8 MIRZA Imran Haider b YOUNAS Ibrar 3

9 MOORHOUSE Andrew Run Out 1

10 BERRY Martin  

11 BRAY Ian  

Extras 2

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 186

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 YOUNAS Ibrar 14 4 39 2

2 HENDY Jack Graham 10 0 51 0

3 INGRAM Lorenzo 15 4 54 1

4 GOULDEN Chris 11 3 42 4

Innings of Elland A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 RAHMAN Naseer c RAZA Tauseeq BRAY Ian 5

2 WINROW Paul c BUTTERS Matthew James KILNER Christopher 5

3 FINN Greg lbw BERRY Martin 16

4 INGRAM Lorenzo c MOORHOUSE Andrew KILNER Christopher 68

5 FINN Dominic c BUTTERS Stephen Jnr BERRY Martin 31

6 YOUNAS Ibrar b BERRY Martin 7

7 GREEN Warwick Run Out 4

8 HENDY Jack Graham b KILNER Christopher 2

9 WALKER Christopher c KILNER Christopher MIRZA Imran Haider 0

10 GOULDEN Chris c BUTTERS Stephen Jnr KILNER Christopher 0

11 FINN Alistair Not Out 

Extras 24

OVERS BOWLED 47.4 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 162

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 KILNER Christopher 17.4 7 39 4

2 BRAY Ian 7 0 33 1

3 BERRY Martin 15 4 40 3

4 MIRZA Imran Haider 8 0 33 1

Marsden A 6 pnts v Elland A 0 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Premier

Scholes A v Hoylandswaine A

Played on 04/08/2012

Innings of Scholes A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SMITH Matthew c CRANMER Michael POTTER Ben 24

2 JAFFER Wasim c SADLER John POTTER Ben 4

3 KHAN Iqbal c COPLEY Ryan DON Bandula Ranjith 5

4 BOORMAN Thomas c DICKINSON Liam MULHALL Daniel 23

5 FLOYD Mark c CRANMER Michael MULHALL Daniel 0

6 BROOK Tom c MORRIS Alex SCHOFIELD Chris 37

7 LOVE Tom Not Out 32

8 FRANCE Adam c POTTER Ben SCHOFIELD Chris 10

9 PAMMENT Ashley c RASHID Amar POTTER Ben 16

10 BROOK Joshua b DON Bandula Ranjith 1

11 HOLMES Richard lbw POTTER Ben 9

Extras 21

OVERS BOWLED 49.4 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 182

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 DON Bandula Ranjith 17 7 46 2

2 POTTER Ben 10.4 1 38 4

3 MULHALL Daniel 8 0 36 2

4 RASHID Amar 8 0 33 0

5 SCHOFIELD Chris 6 2 9 2

Innings of Hoylandswaine A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 DICKINSON Liam c BROOK Joshua KHAN Iqbal 25

2 MORRIS Alex b FRANCE Adam 38

3 SADLER John Not Out 31

4 CRANMER Michael Not Out 86

5 POTTER Ben  

6 RASHID Amar  

7 DON Bandula Ranjith  

8 COPLEY Ryan  

9 POTTER Luke  

10 MULHALL Daniel  

11 SCHOFIELD Chris  

Extras 8

OVERS BOWLED 39.1 For Wkts ( 2 ) TOTAL 188

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 BROOK Tom 7 1 37 0

2 FRANCE Adam 13 1 56 1

3 KHAN Iqbal 10 3 32 1

4 BROOK Joshua 3 0 19 0

5 FLOYD Mark 4 0 22 0

6 PAMMENT Ashley 2 0 12 0

7 BOORMAN Thomas 0.1 0 6 0

Scholes A 0 pnts v Hoylandswaine A 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Premier

Shelley A v Clayton West A

Played on 04/08/2012

Innings of Clayton West A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SWAN David b AZHARULLAH Muhammad 17

2 SPENCE Murray b AZHARULLAH Muhammad 9

3 LOCKWOOD Will Run Out 0

4 STEVENSON Michael st DONKERSLEY Ashley AHMED Akhlaq 28

5 FIRTH Mark b AZHARULLAH Muhammad 0

6 RANK Stuart c SCOTT Joshua AHMED Akhlaq 48

7 BARBER Tom c WADSWORTH Greg AHMED Akhlaq 22

8 BARBER Dan lbw AHMED Akhlaq 0

9 RANK Kevin b AHMED Akhlaq 15

10 LANGTON Anthony Not Out 3

11 WOOD Danny c SCOTT Sam AHMED Akhlaq 2

Extras 5

OVERS BOWLED 49.2 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 149

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 KHILIJEE Bilal 15 2 48 0

2 AZHARULLAH Muhammad 17 5 41 3

3 AHMED Akhlaq 12.2 1 35 6

4 SCOTT Sam 5 1 20 0

Innings of Shelley A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SYKES Louis c SPENCE Murray STEVENSON Michael 23

2 SHARP Nicholas b STEVENSON Michael 3

3 KHILIJEE Bilal c WOOD Danny STEVENSON Michael 17

4 SCOTT Sam lbw LANGTON Anthony 19

5 AHMED Sarfraz c BARBER Tom WOOD Danny 52

6 WADSWORTH Greg Not Out 23

7 AHMED Akhlaq Not Out 4

8 DONKERSLEY Ashley  

9 CHARD Ben  

10 AZHARULLAH Muhammad  

11 SCOTT Joshua  

Extras 10

OVERS BOWLED 43.3 For Wkts ( 5 ) TOTAL 151

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 STEVENSON Michael 11 2 35 3

2 SPENCE Murray 10 2 39 0

3 LANGTON Anthony 10 3 23 1

4 WOOD Danny 7.3 0 26 1

5 BARBER Tom 5 0 21 0

Shelley A 6 pnts v Clayton West A 0 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Premier

Shepley A v Skelmanthorpe A

Played on 04/08/2012

Innings of Shepley A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 DENTON Tom b INGHAM Joshua 49

2 SINGH Sarvinder Pal c CROSSLAND James SCHOLEFIELD Alexander 9

3 WOOD Gregory b CROSSLAND James 4

4 WILES Liam c CLARKSON Josh INGHAM Joshua 0

5 ELLIS Huw b CROSSLAND James 4

6 BRADLEY Gary c MORGAN Daniel INGHAM Joshua 9

7 GLOVER Danny c CLARKSON Josh CROSSLAND James 34

8 GLOVER Craig Not Out 46

9 SYKES Tom Not Out 14

10 DEARNLEY Jamie  

11 NETHERWOOD Daniel  

Extras 13

OVERS BOWLED 49.6 For Wkts ( 7 ) TOTAL 182

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 SCHOLEFIELD Alexander 4.2 0 28 1

2 CROSSLAND James 17 2 59 3

3 INGHAM Joshua 16.4 4 44 3

4 ROEBUCK Paul 3 0 13 0

5 ASPELING Louis 9 0 32 0

Innings of Skelmanthorpe A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SCHOLEFIELD Alexander Not Out 118

2 SYKES Tim c SYKES Tom GLOVER Danny 6

3 ASPELING Louis c SYKES Tom SINGH Sarvinder Pal 0

4 JAGGER Ryan lbw GLOVER Danny 0

5 CLARKSON Josh lbw GLOVER Craig 5

6 DOLLIVE James Not Out 27

7 ROEBUCK Paul  

8 CROSSLAND James  

9 INGHAM Joshua  

10 MORGAN Daniel  

11 SHEPHERD Matthew  

Extras 28

OVERS BOWLED 46 For Wkts ( 4 ) TOTAL 184

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 GLOVER Craig 11 4 38 1

2 GLOVER Danny 11 1 40 2

3 SINGH Sarvinder Pal 20 3 57 1

4 WILES Liam 4 0 21 0

Shepley A 1 pnts v Skelmanthorpe A 5 pnts


